
9/30/2015

Team # Name Time Team # Name Time
1 WW 979 Ashley Walker 17:30 61 #N/A #N/A
2 WW 960 Emma Harte 17:31 62 #N/A #N/A
3 WW 971 Bridget Pickard 17:43 63 #N/A #N/A WW A
4 WW 968 Emma ODonnell 17:49 64 #N/A #N/A 16 47
5 A 24 Kristen Mahoney 17:52 65 #N/A #N/A 1 5
6 WW 984 Meaghan Wheeler 18:03 66 #N/A #N/A 2 9
7 WW 954 Sarah Conant 18:12 67 #N/A #N/A 3 10
8 WW 980 Mairead Walsh 18:22 68 #N/A #N/A 4 11
9 WW 976 Colette Schissel 18:40 69 #N/A #N/A 6 12

10 WW 967 Jamie Murphy 18:48 70 #N/A #N/A [7]
11 A 21 Alexandra Chrisafideis 19:09 71 #N/A #N/A [8]
12 WW 962 Molly Hurley 19:20 72 #N/A #N/A
13 WW 961 Kira Hobson 19:29 73 #N/A #N/A record
14 WW 957 Sophia Devin 19:41 74 #N/A #N/A
15 A Isha Parasnis 19:42 75 #N/A #N/A
16 A 23 Clair Cushman 19:45 76 #N/A #N/A
17 WW 975 Megan Ross 19:47 77 #N/A #N/A
18 WW 970 Lauren Onanian 19:48 78 #N/A #N/A
19 WW 974 Lauren Reissfelder 20:00 79 #N/A #N/A
20 WW 983 Christina Wysocki 20:47 80 #N/A #N/A
21 WW 950 Kylie Arnold 21:36 81 #N/A #N/A
22 WW 952 Grace Burke 21:38 82 #N/A #N/A
23 A 26 Courtney Thurber 22:17 83 #N/A #N/A
24 WW 951 Juliet Bockhorst 23:04 84 #N/A #N/A
25 WW 973 Radhika Rangarajan 23:04 85 #N/A #N/A
26 WW 958 Katie Fafara 23:25 86 #N/A #N/A
27 WW 964 Kathryn Lendrum 26:12:00 87 #N/A #N/A
28 WW 981 Marissa Walsh 26:34:00 88 #N/A #N/A
29 A 20 Elizabeth Cahill 28:12:00 89 #N/A #N/A
30 #N/A #N/A 90 #N/A #N/A
31 #N/A #N/A 91 #N/A #N/A
32 #N/A #N/A 92 #N/A #N/A
33 #N/A #N/A 93 #N/A #N/A
34 #N/A #N/A 94 #N/A #N/A
35 #N/A #N/A 95 #N/A #N/A
36 #N/A #N/A 96 #N/A #N/A
37 #N/A #N/A 97 #N/A #N/A
38 #N/A #N/A 98 #N/A #N/A
39 #N/A #N/A 99 #N/A #N/A
40 #N/A #N/A 100 #N/A #N/A
41 #N/A #N/A 101 #N/A #N/A
42 #N/A #N/A 102 #N/A #N/A
43 #N/A #N/A 103 #N/A #N/A
44 #N/A #N/A 104 #N/A #N/A
45 #N/A #N/A 105 #N/A #N/A
46 #N/A #N/A 106 #N/A #N/A
47 #N/A #N/A 107 #N/A #N/A
48 #N/A #N/A 108 #N/A #N/A
49 #N/A #N/A 109 #N/A #N/A
50 #N/A #N/A 110 #N/A #N/A
51 #N/A #N/A 111 #N/A #N/A
52 #N/A #N/A 112 #N/A #N/A
53 #N/A #N/A 113 #N/A #N/A
54 #N/A #N/A 114 #N/A #N/A
55 #N/A #N/A 115 #N/A #N/A
56 #N/A #N/A 116 #N/A #N/A
57 #N/A #N/A 117 #N/A #N/A
58 #N/A #N/A 118 #N/A #N/A
59 #N/A #N/A 119 #N/A #N/A
60 #N/A #N/A 120 #N/A #N/A

Westwood at Ashland 2.6 miles conditions:



9/26/2015

Team # Name Time Team # Name Time
1 DS 244 Sophie Van Riet 18:51 61 #N/A #N/A
2 DS 217 Fiona Gray 18:55 62 #N/A #N/A
3 DS 223 Lauren Kinchla 19:01 63 #N/A #N/A DS ML
4 DS 222 Charlotte Kinchla 19:02 64 #N/A #N/A 19 38
5 ML 704 Lucy Clayton 19:14 65 #N/A #N/A 1 5
6 ML 701 Katy Golden 19:25 66 #N/A #N/A 2 6
7 ML 702 Parousia Cruz 19:31 67 #N/A #N/A 3 7
8 ML 700 Jessica  O’Reilly 19:33 68 #N/A #N/A 4 8
9 DS 203 Caroline Bennett 20:18 69 #N/A #N/A 9 12

10 DS 233 Ceci OMarah 20:32 70 #N/A #N/A [10]
11 DS 215 Carly Giacchetti 20:38 71 #N/A #N/A [11]
12 DS 228 Lael Moore 20:39 72 #N/A #N/A
13 DS 201 Meredith Allen 20:40 73 #N/A #N/A DS record
14 ML 703 Stephanie O'Reilly 20:45 74 #N/A #N/A 2-2
15 DS 236 Dana  Rice 20:47 75 #N/A #N/A
16 DS 242 Amy Ursitti 20:56 76 #N/A #N/A
17 DS 209 Danielle Cormier 21:28 77 #N/A #N/A
18 DS 219 Emma  Hanmer 21:29 78 #N/A #N/A
19 DS 240 Iona Stephen 21:37 79 #N/A #N/A
20 DS 206 Kerrianne Brown 21:40 80 #N/A #N/A
21 DS 229 Megan  Moruzzi 21:50 81 #N/A #N/A
22 DS 221 Sophia  Keough 22:19 82 #N/A #N/A
23 DS 213 Alice Galley 22:34 83 #N/A #N/A
24 DS 202 Natasha Barberio 22:41 84 #N/A #N/A
25 DS 246 Kelby  Weden 22:41 85 #N/A #N/A
26 DS 204 Katie Boland 22:44 86 #N/A #N/A
27 DS 216 Caroline Gooch 22:49 87 #N/A #N/A
28 DS 220 Liv Keefe 22:51 88 #N/A #N/A
29 DS 235 Jacquelyn Pope 22:51 89 #N/A #N/A
30 DS 214 Tatiana Gelaf Romer 22:56 90 #N/A #N/A
31 DS 243 Silke van der Burgt 23:25 91 #N/A #N/A
32 DS 225 Emma Lesser 23:28 92 #N/A #N/A
33 ML 709 Georgia Riordan 23:42 93 #N/A #N/A
34 DS 227 Krista Minas 23:52 94 #N/A #N/A
35 DS 249 Amy Zhang 23:54 95 #N/A #N/A
36 DS 241 Victoria Tso 25:28:00 96 #N/A #N/A
37 DS 212 Vicki Friesen 25:37:00 97 #N/A #N/A
38 DS 245 Dayle Wang 25:39:00 98 #N/A #N/A
39 DS 226 Alex Martiros 25:40:00 99 #N/A #N/A
40 DS 208 Anabel  Bush 25:58:00 100 #N/A #N/A
41 DS 224 Carina Krusell 26:12:00 101 #N/A #N/A
42 DS 237 Tika Roper 26:20:00 102 #N/A #N/A
43 DS 218 Sally  Green 26:26:00 103 #N/A #N/A
44 DS 234 Jensine Phillips 26:52:00 104 #N/A #N/A
45 DS 248 Marina Yasuna 26:52:00 105 #N/A #N/A
46 DS 247 Yasmeen Wirth 27:10:00 106 #N/A #N/A
47 ML 707 Emily Miga 29:10:00 107 #N/A #N/A
48 DS 205 Scarlett Bouchard 34:16:00 108 #N/A #N/A
49 #N/A #N/A 109 #N/A #N/A
50 #N/A #N/A 110 #N/A #N/A
51 #N/A #N/A 111 #N/A #N/A
52 #N/A #N/A 112 #N/A #N/A
53 #N/A #N/A 113 #N/A #N/A
54 #N/A #N/A 114 #N/A #N/A
55 #N/A #N/A 115 #N/A #N/A
56 #N/A #N/A 116 #N/A #N/A
57 #N/A #N/A 117 #N/A #N/A
58 #N/A #N/A 118 #N/A #N/A
59 #N/A #N/A 119 #N/A #N/A
60 #N/A #N/A 120 #N/A #N/A

Millis at Dover Sherborn 2.6 miles conditions: 70, sunny and breezy



9/30/2015

Team # Name Time Team # Name Time
1 HL 312 Alexis Mejia 22.23 61 #N/A #N/A
2 HL 319 Madison Ward 22.27 62 #N/A #N/A
3 MW 620 Babicz, Izzy 22.28 63 #N/A #N/A HL MW
4 MW 631 Lagan, Samantha 22.5 64 #N/A #N/A 21 40
5 HL 316 Lauren Salley 22.52 65 #N/A #N/A
6 HL 307 Adri Grinder 22.53 66 #N/A #N/A
7 HL 309 Kelly Irons 22.55 67 #N/A #N/A
8 HL 300 Eve Bagley 23.16 68 #N/A #N/A
9 HL 317 Emma Sayers 23.2 69 #N/A #N/A

10 MW 634 Morlock, Emily 23.52 70 #N/A #N/A
11 HL 313 Abby Meltzer 24.17 71 #N/A #N/A
12 MW 622 Caton, Bella 24.25 72 #N/A #N/A
13 MW 625 Faichney, Jenna 25.14 73 #N/A #N/A record
14 MW 629 Guilmartin 25.47 74 #N/A #N/A
15 MW 632 McElhinney, Erin 26.12 75 #N/A #N/A
16 MW 623 Downing, Jenn 26.13 76 #N/A #N/A
17 HL 318 Jess Strzempko 27.59 77 #N/A #N/A
18 MW 635 Sheridan, Maggie 28.1 78 #N/A #N/A
19 MW 628 Gignac, Sarah 28.22 79 #N/A #N/A
20 HL 314 Sophia Penchansky 28.31 80 #N/A #N/A
21 HL 308 Hana Gross 28.46 81 #N/A #N/A
22 HL 302 Michaela Campbell 29.15 82 #N/A #N/A
23 HL 311 Kami Kozubal 29.16 83 #N/A #N/A
24 MW 621 Brady, Emily 29.21 84 #N/A #N/A
25 MW 627 Fink, Olivia 29.23 85 #N/A #N/A
26 MW 640 Woninski, Christa 31.15 86 #N/A #N/A
27 HL 303 Lydia Cheever 32.33 87 #N/A #N/A
28 HL 304 Marlee D'Angelo 32.54 88 #N/A #N/A
29 #N/A #N/A 89 #N/A #N/A
30 #N/A #N/A 90 #N/A #N/A
31 #N/A #N/A 91 #N/A #N/A
32 #N/A #N/A 92 #N/A #N/A
33 #N/A #N/A 93 #N/A #N/A
34 #N/A #N/A 94 #N/A #N/A
35 #N/A #N/A 95 #N/A #N/A
36 #N/A #N/A 96 #N/A #N/A
37 #N/A #N/A 97 #N/A #N/A
38 #N/A #N/A 98 #N/A #N/A
39 #N/A #N/A 99 #N/A #N/A
40 #N/A #N/A 100 #N/A #N/A
41 #N/A #N/A 101 #N/A #N/A
42 #N/A #N/A 102 #N/A #N/A
43 #N/A #N/A 103 #N/A #N/A
44 #N/A #N/A 104 #N/A #N/A
45 #N/A #N/A 105 #N/A #N/A
46 #N/A #N/A 106 #N/A #N/A
47 #N/A #N/A 107 #N/A #N/A
48 #N/A #N/A 108 #N/A #N/A
49 #N/A #N/A 109 #N/A #N/A
50 #N/A #N/A 110 #N/A #N/A
51 #N/A #N/A 111 #N/A #N/A
52 #N/A #N/A 112 #N/A #N/A
53 #N/A #N/A 113 #N/A #N/A
54 #N/A #N/A 114 #N/A #N/A
55 #N/A #N/A 115 #N/A #N/A
56 #N/A #N/A 116 #N/A #N/A
57 #N/A #N/A 117 #N/A #N/A
58 #N/A #N/A 118 #N/A #N/A
59 #N/A #N/A 119 #N/A #N/A
60 #N/A #N/A 120 #N/A #N/A

Holliston at Medway 3.1 overcast, a bit humid



9/30/2015

Team # Name Time Team # Name Time
1 HP 416 Molly Hawkins 19:32 61 #N/A #N/A
2 HP 409 Abigail Fischer 19:33 62 #N/A #N/A
3 HP 430 Lauren Ness 19:41 63 #N/A #N/A MF HP
4 HP 433 Jane Stilwell 19:42 64 #N/A #N/A 46 15
5 HP 408 Kerry Driscoll 19:43 65 #N/A #N/A 6 1
6 MF 563 Julie Letai 19:44 66 #N/A #N/A 8 2
7 HP 401 Julia Burdulis 19:51 67 #N/A #N/A 9 3
8 MF 577 Jordan Wilson 19:57 68 #N/A #N/A 11 4
9 MF 567 Breanna Morgan 20:53 69 #N/A #N/A 12 5

10 HP 413 Rachel Gooley 21:25 70 #N/A #N/A [7]
11 MF 557 Shannon Delaney 21:44 71 #N/A #N/A [10]
12 MF 559 Lauren Ferrier 21:48 72 #N/A #N/A
13 HP 406 Emily Dembinski 21:52 73 #N/A #N/A record
14 MF 569 Hannah Nixon 21:55 74 #N/A #N/A
15 MF 562 Remy Lawson 22:00 75 #N/A #N/A
16 MF 576 Annie Tucker 22:18 76 #N/A #N/A
17 HP 423 Grace Marquedant 22:28 77 #N/A #N/A
18 #N/A #N/A 78 #N/A #N/A
19 #N/A #N/A 79 #N/A #N/A
20 #N/A #N/A 80 #N/A #N/A
21 #N/A #N/A 81 #N/A #N/A
22 #N/A #N/A 82 #N/A #N/A
23 #N/A #N/A 83 #N/A #N/A
24 #N/A #N/A 84 #N/A #N/A
25 #N/A #N/A 85 #N/A #N/A
26 #N/A #N/A 86 #N/A #N/A
27 #N/A #N/A 87 #N/A #N/A
28 #N/A #N/A 88 #N/A #N/A
29 #N/A #N/A 89 #N/A #N/A
30 #N/A #N/A 90 #N/A #N/A
31 #N/A #N/A 91 #N/A #N/A
32 #N/A #N/A 92 #N/A #N/A
33 #N/A #N/A 93 #N/A #N/A
34 #N/A #N/A 94 #N/A #N/A
35 #N/A #N/A 95 #N/A #N/A
36 #N/A #N/A 96 #N/A #N/A
37 #N/A #N/A 97 #N/A #N/A
38 #N/A #N/A 98 #N/A #N/A
39 #N/A #N/A 99 #N/A #N/A
40 #N/A #N/A 100 #N/A #N/A
41 #N/A #N/A 101 #N/A #N/A
42 #N/A #N/A 102 #N/A #N/A
43 #N/A #N/A 103 #N/A #N/A
44 #N/A #N/A 104 #N/A #N/A
45 #N/A #N/A 105 #N/A #N/A
46 #N/A #N/A 106 #N/A #N/A
47 #N/A #N/A 107 #N/A #N/A
48 #N/A #N/A 108 #N/A #N/A
49 #N/A #N/A 109 #N/A #N/A
50 #N/A #N/A 110 #N/A #N/A
51 #N/A #N/A 111 #N/A #N/A
52 #N/A #N/A 112 #N/A #N/A
53 #N/A #N/A 113 #N/A #N/A
54 #N/A #N/A 114 #N/A #N/A
55 #N/A #N/A 115 #N/A #N/A
56 #N/A #N/A 116 #N/A #N/A
57 #N/A #N/A 117 #N/A #N/A
58 #N/A #N/A 118 #N/A #N/A
59 #N/A #N/A 119 #N/A #N/A
60 #N/A #N/A 120 #N/A #N/A

Medfield at Hopkinton *** miles conditions:



10/5/2015

Team # Name Time Team # Name Time
1 BL 109 Sarah Edwards 17:40.0 61 #N/A #N/A
2 N 827 Katie  Bradley 19:19.0 62 #N/A #N/A
3 N 826 Kambrynn Bowman 19:51.0 63 #N/A #N/A BL N
4 N 830 Anya DiLorenzo 20:11.0 64 #N/A #N/A 36 21
5 N 836 Caroline  Weber 20:46.0 65 #N/A #N/A 1 2
6 BL 106 Erin Connolly 20:57.0 66 #N/A #N/A 6 3
7 N 825 Sarah Anderson 21:06.0 67 #N/A #N/A 8 4
8 BL 111 Katie Reed 22:02.0 68 #N/A #N/A 9 5
9 BL 110 Brooke Gillcrist 22:14.0 69 #N/A #N/A 12 7

10 N 831 Megan  Nichols 22:35.0 70 #N/A #N/A [10]
11 N 835 Calie Shea 22:46.0 71 #N/A #N/A [11]
12 N 832 Abbey O'Brien 23:33.0 72 #N/A #N/A
13 N 834 Renee Sanford 23:39.0 73 #N/A #N/A record
14 BL 107 Gabbi Constanzo 23:53.0 74 #N/A #N/A
15 N 838 Rachel  Wheeler 24:47.0 75 #N/A #N/A
16 BL 108 Katie Constanzo 24:53.0 76 #N/A #N/A
17 N 837 Karoline  Weber 25:30.0 77 #N/A #N/A
18 BL 112 Madison Vadenais 25:44.0 78 #N/A #N/A
19 N 833 Caroline  Peers 25:49.0 79 #N/A #N/A
20 N 828 Lauren Burrill 28:15.0 80 #N/A #N/A
21 N 829 Angela  Connors 28:42.0 81 #N/A #N/A
22 N 839 Annie  Wrenn 31:31.0 82 #N/A #N/A
23 #N/A #N/A 83 #N/A #N/A
24 #N/A #N/A 84 #N/A #N/A
25 #N/A #N/A 85 #N/A #N/A
26 #N/A #N/A 86 #N/A #N/A
27 #N/A #N/A 87 #N/A #N/A
28 #N/A #N/A 88 #N/A #N/A
29 #N/A #N/A 89 #N/A #N/A
30 #N/A #N/A 90 #N/A #N/A
31 #N/A #N/A 91 #N/A #N/A
32 #N/A #N/A 92 #N/A #N/A
33 #N/A #N/A 93 #N/A #N/A
34 #N/A #N/A 94 #N/A #N/A
35 #N/A #N/A 95 #N/A #N/A
36 #N/A #N/A 96 #N/A #N/A
37 #N/A #N/A 97 #N/A #N/A
38 #N/A #N/A 98 #N/A #N/A
39 #N/A #N/A 99 #N/A #N/A
40 #N/A #N/A 100 #N/A #N/A
41 #N/A #N/A 101 #N/A #N/A
42 #N/A #N/A 102 #N/A #N/A
43 #N/A #N/A 103 #N/A #N/A
44 #N/A #N/A 104 #N/A #N/A
45 #N/A #N/A 105 #N/A #N/A
46 #N/A #N/A 106 #N/A #N/A
47 #N/A #N/A 107 #N/A #N/A
48 #N/A #N/A 108 #N/A #N/A
49 #N/A #N/A 109 #N/A #N/A
50 #N/A #N/A 110 #N/A #N/A
51 #N/A #N/A 111 #N/A #N/A
52 #N/A #N/A 112 #N/A #N/A
53 #N/A #N/A 113 #N/A #N/A
54 #N/A #N/A 114 #N/A #N/A
55 #N/A #N/A 115 #N/A #N/A
56 #N/A #N/A 116 #N/A #N/A
57 #N/A #N/A 117 #N/A #N/A
58 #N/A #N/A 118 #N/A #N/A
59 #N/A #N/A 119 #N/A #N/A
60 #N/A #N/A 120 #N/A #N/A

Norton at Bellingham 2.89 miles conditions: 60 degrees, overcast, still



# full name # team

20 Elizabeth Cahill 20 A
21 Alexandra Chrisafideis 21 A
22 Paulina Chumakov 22 A
23 Clair Cushman 23 A
24 Kristen Mahoney 24 A
25 Isha Parasnis 25 A
26 Courtney Thurber 26 A

106 Erin Connolly 106 BL
107 Gabbi Constanzo 107 BL
108 Katie Constanzo 108 BL
109 Sarah Edwards 109 BL
110 Brooke Gillcrist 110 BL
111 Katie Reed 111 BL
112 Madison Vadenais 112 BL
201 Meredith Allen 201 DS
202 Natasha Barberio 202 DS
203 Caroline Bennett 203 DS
204 Katie Boland 204 DS
205 Scarlett Bouchard 205 DS
206 Kerrianne Brown 206 DS
207 Betsy Burt 207 DS
208 Anabel  Bush 208 DS
209 Danielle Cormier 209 DS
210 Virginia  Daukas 210 DS
211 Mary Fitzpatrick 211 DS
212 Vicki Friesen 212 DS
213 Alice Galley 213 DS
214 Tatiana Gelaf Romer 214 DS
215 Carly Giacchetti 215 DS
216 Caroline Gooch 216 DS
217 Fiona Gray 217 DS
218 Sally  Green 218 DS
219 Emma  Hanmer 219 DS
220 Liv Keefe 220 DS
221 Sophia  Keough 221 DS

2013 data. Start data in A22.
Column A is race number, B is full name, C is race number repeated, D is
Team.



# full name # team

222 Charlotte Kinchla 222 DS
223 Lauren Kinchla 223 DS
224 Carina Krusell 224 DS
225 Emma Lesser 225 DS
226 Alex Martiros 226 DS
227 Krista Minas 227 DS
228 Lael Moore 228 DS
229 Megan  Moruzzi 229 DS
230 Dana Muckstadt 230 DS
231 Katie Murphy 231 DS
232 Brickley O'Sullivan 232 DS
233 Ceci OMarah 233 DS
234 Jensine Phillips 234 DS
235 Jacquelyn Pope 235 DS
236 Dana  Rice 236 DS
237 Tika Roper 237 DS
238 Allison Shulman 238 DS
239 Ellie Spring 239 DS
240 Iona Stephen 240 DS
241 Victoria Tso 241 DS
242 Amy Ursitti 242 DS
243 Silke van der Burgt 243 DS
244 Sophie Van Riet 244 DS
245 Dayle Wang 245 DS
246 Kelby  Weden 246 DS
247 Yasmeen Wirth 247 DS
248 Marina Yasuna 248 DS
249 Amy Zhang 249 DS
250 Michelle Zhang 250 DS
300 Eve Bagley 300 HL
301 Heather Banak 301 HL
302 Michaela Campbell 302 HL
303 Lydia Cheever 303 HL
304 Marlee D'Angelo 304 HL
305 Katie DesRochers 305 HL
306 Helen Dolan 306 HL
307 Adri Grinder 307 HL
308 Hana Gross 308 HL
309 Kelly Irons 309 HL
310 Brooke Kokar 310 HL
311 Kami Kozubal 311 HL
312 Alexis Mejia 312 HL
313 Abby Meltzer 313 HL
314 Sophia Penchansky 314 HL
315 Hailey Ryan 315 HL
316 Lauren Salley 316 HL
317 Emma Sayers 317 HL
318 Jess Strzempko 318 HL
319 Madison Ward 319 HL
400 Ana Amaral 400 HP

2013 data. Start data in A22.
Column A is race number, B is full name, C is race number repeated, D is
Team.



# full name # team

401 Julia Burdulis 401 HP
402 Allison Burdulis 402 HP
403 Emma Burke 403 HP
404 Elyse Carrier 404 HP
405 Olivia Coelho 405 HP
406 Emily Dembinski 406 HP
407 Emma Dionne 407 HP
408 Kerry Driscoll 408 HP
409 Abigail Fischer 409 HP
410 Marguerite Gaughan 410 HP
411 Sarah Glidden 411 HP
412 Amanda Gollaher 412 HP
413 Rachel Gooley 413 HP
414 Emma Griffiths 414 HP
415 Callie Gu 415 HP
416 Molly Hawkins 416 HP
417 Isabel Holden 417 HP
418 Maria Jara 418 HP
419 Elise Kiszla 419 HP
420 Calli Korbey 420 HP
421 Alexandra Lazarov 421 HP
422 Alexandra Lee 422 HP
423 Grace Marquedant 423 HP
424 Elise Miller 424 HP
425 Alissa Mitchell 425 HP
426 Evelyn Monks 426 HP
427 Teresa Moreno 427 HP
428 Susie Nagle 428 HP
429 Leticia Namanda 429 HP
430 Lauren Ness 430 HP
431 Millie Ness 431 HP
432 Sydney Olafsen 432 HP
433 Jane Stilwell 433 HP
434 Elena Wade 434 HP
435 Amber Walsh 435 HP
436 Qiuxuan Wang 436 HP
437 Hailey Wigington 437 HP
438 Katherine (Kate) Woelflein 438 HP
439 fatima zaidi 439 HP
551 Allison Arthur 551 MF
552 Amelia Ashton 552 MF
553 Jasmin Chan 553 MF
554 Natalie Chin 554 MF
555 Grace Crowell 555 MF
556 Victoria Cunningham 556 MF
557 Shannon Delaney 557 MF
558 Kate Doherty 558 MF
559 Lauren Ferrier 559 MF
560 Dana Gill 560 MF
561 Jayne Gotham 561 MF

2013 data. Start data in A22.
Column A is race number, B is full name, C is race number repeated, D is
Team.



# full name # team

562 Remy Lawson 562 MF
563 Julie Letai 563 MF
564 Paiton Marshall 564 MF
565 Leah Mason 565 MF
566 Julianne Mehra 566 MF
567 Breanna Morgan 567 MF
568 Kaitlyn Naughton 568 MF
569 Hannah Nixon 569 MF
570 Juliana Ockerbloom 570 MF
571 Holly Parsons 571 MF
572 Hayley Robartes 572 MF
573 Alison Smith 573 MF
574 Jen Stanley 574 MF
575 Emily Thompson 575 MF
576 Annie Tucker 576 MF
577 Jordan Wilson 577 MF
578 Katie Zona 578 MF
620 Babicz, Izzy 620 MW
621 Brady, Emily 621 MW
622 Caton, Bella 622 MW
623 Downing, Jenn 623 MW
624 Fahey, Ailish 624 MW
625 Faichney, Jenna 625 MW
626 Farley, Avery 626 MW
627 Fink, Olivia 627 MW
628 Gignac, Sarah 628 MW
629 Guilmartin 629 MW
630 Heely, Liddy 630 MW
631 Lagan, Samantha 631 MW
632 McElhinney, Erin 632 MW
633 McGlynn, Josey 633 MW
634 Morlock, Emily 634 MW
635 Sheridan, Maggie 635 MW
640 Woninski, Christa 640 MW
700 Jessica  O’Reilly 700 ML
701 Katy Golden 701 ML
702 Parousia Cruz 702 ML
703 Stephanie O'Reilly 703 ML
704 Lucy Clayton 704 ML
705 Megan Bickford 705 ML
706 Madeline Pudelka 706 ML
707 Emily Miga 707 ML
708 Maddie Comisky 708 ML
709 Georgia Riordan 709 ML
710 Molly Graham 710 ML
711 Katherine Malewicz 711 ML
712 Elina Tavares 712 ML
825 Sarah Anderson 825 N
826 Kambrynn Bowman 826 N
827 Katie  Bradley 827 N

2013 data. Start data in A22.
Column A is race number, B is full name, C is race number repeated, D is
Team.



# full name # team

828 Lauren Burrill 828 N
829 Angela  Connors 829 N
830 Anya DiLorenzo 830 N
831 Megan  Nichols 831 N
832 Abbey O'Brien 832 N
833 Caroline  Peers 833 N
834 Renee Sanford 834 N
835 Calie Shea 835 N
836 Caroline  Weber 836 N
837 Karoline  Weber 837 N
838 Rachel  Wheeler 838 N
839 Annie  Wrenn 839 N
950 Kylie Arnold 950 WW
951 Juliet Bockhorst 951 WW
952 Grace Burke 952 WW
953 Julia Clancy 953 WW
954 Sarah Conant 954 WW
955 Emily Conant 955 WW
956 Claire Coppola 956 WW
957 Sophia Devin 957 WW
958 Katie Fafara 958 WW
959 Alex Finn 959 WW
960 Emma Harte 960 WW
961 Kira Hobson 961 WW
962 Molly Hurley 962 WW
963 Taylor LaCasse 963 WW
964 Kathryn Lendrum 964 WW
965 Annie McInnis 965 WW
966 Sophia Medina 966 WW
967 Jamie Murphy 967 WW
968 Emma ODonnell 968 WW
969 Emma Ollerhead 969 WW
970 Lauren Onanian 970 WW
971 Bridget Pickard 971 WW
972 Nina Piemontese 972 WW
973 Radhika Rangarajan 973 WW
974 Lauren Reissfelder 974 WW
975 Megan Ross 975 WW
976 Colette Schissel 976 WW
977 Hannah Shaby 977 WW
978 Victoria Shea 978 WW
979 Ashley Walker 979 WW
980 Mairead Walsh 980 WW
981 Marissa Walsh 981 WW
982 Ashley Whalen 982 WW
983 Christina Wysocki 983 WW

2013 data. Start data in A22.
Column A is race number, B is full name, C is race number repeated, D is
Team.


